Animal Welfare and Cruelty Law Enforcement Officers

BOONTON TOWN

Ofc. Anthony Cosentino
acosentino51@boontonpolice.org
973-402-9371
Ofc. Leo Colombo
Icolombo58@boontonpolice.org
973-402-9371

BOONTON TOWNSHIP

Det. Christopher Chicoris
cchicoris@btpolice.org
973-402-4022

BUTLER BOROUGH

Ptl. Jordan Guttuso
jguttuso@butlerpd.com
973-838-4100

CHATHAM BOROUGH

Det. Daniel Walsh
dwalsh@chathampd.org
973-635-8000 x244
Det. Andrew Chase
achase@chathampd.orgt
973-635-8000 x550

CHATHAM TOWNSHIP

Det. Anthony LoPorto
aloporto@ctpd.net
973-377-0100 ofc/862-228-7161 cell

CHESTER

Ptl. Matthew Bohn
mbohn@chesterpolicenj.org
908-879-5514 x857

DENVILLE TOWNSHIP

Sgt. Scott Welsch
swelsch@denvillepolice.org

973-627-4900 x313 ofc/973-441-0545 cell

DOVER TOWN

P.O. Aldo Cicchetti
cicchetti@doverpolicenj.org
973-366-2200 x4152

EAST HANOVER TOWNSHIP

Det. Randy Patner
rpatner@ehpolice.com
973-887-0432
Sgt. Andrew Underwood
aunderwood@ehpolice.com
973-887-0432

FLORHAM PARK BOROUGH

Lt. Phil D'Alessio

548 @fppd.net
973-410-5443 ofc/973-703-1025 cell

HANOVER TOWNSHIP

Ptl. Pete Hermans
phermans@hanoverpolice.com
973-428-2511

HARDING TOWNSHIP

Ptl. Stephen Rollin
srollin@hardingnj.org
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973-455-0500

JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP

Class 2 SPO Joe Macaluso
imacaluso@jeffersonpolice.com
973-697-1300
Class 2 SPO Pete Hausmann

phausmann@jeffersonpolice.com
973-697-1300

KINNELON BOROUGH

Dsgt. David Crouthamel
dcrouthamel@kinnelonpd.org
973-838-5400 ofc/862-881-9149 cell
Det. Patrick McDonnell
pmcdonnell@kinnelonpd.org
973-838-5400 ofc/862-881-7702 cell

LINCOLN PARK BOROUGH

Det. Kevin Fitzpatrick
kfitzpatrick@bolp.org
9773-594-5533

LONG HILL TOWNSHIP

Ofc. John Kiseli
ikiseli@longhillpolice.us
973-647-1800 x505

MADISON BOROUGH

Det. Ken Shannon
shannonk@mpd.rosenet.org
973-593-3004

MENDHAM BOROUGH

Det,. Joseph Kennedy
kennedy@mendhamnj.org
973-543-2993

MENDHAM TOWNSHIP

Ptl. Sean Ulversoy
sulversoy@mendhamtownship.org
973-543-2581

MONTVILLE TOWNSHIP

Det. Eric Brauchle
ebrauchle@montvillenj.org
973-257-4108

MORRIS COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE MERGER 1/2022

Det. John Eckert
jeckert@morrisparks.net
973-326-7636 ofc/973-725-4036 cell
Det. Paul Williams
pwilliams@morrisparks.net
973-326-7636 ofc/973-885-2050 cell

MORRIS PLAINS BOROUGH

Sgt. Jeff Hochman
jhochman@morrisplainsboro.org
973-538-2284

MORRIS TOWNSHIP

Sgt. Jason Lawlor
jlawlor@mtpd1422.com
973-539-0777

MORRISTOWN TOWN

Samantha Judson
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Judson, Samantha <s-
judson@TOWNOFMORRISTOWN.ORG>
908-763-2040

MOUNT ARLINGTON BOROUGH

Sgt. Ryan Sherburne
rsherburne@ mtarlingtonpd.com
973-398-2100

MOUNT OLIVE TOWNSHIP

Frank Nelson
fnelson@mtolivetwp.org
973-691-0900 x7334 ofc/ 973-732-8210 cell

MOUNTAIN LAKES BOROUGH

Officer Daniel Cacciabeve
dcacciabeve@mtnlakes.org
973-334-1413

NETCONG BOROUGH

Sgt. Anthony Capolella
sgtcappolella@netcong.org
973-347-7700

PARSIPPANY-TROY HILLS TOWNSHIP

Heidi Mooney
862-881-0248 wrk cell/908-892-0893 pers cell
Kaitlin Kopshaw
862-881-2246 wrk cell/201-396-0300 pers cell
Kimberly Jensen
973-270-3854 wrk cell/201-919-5771 pers cell

PEQUANNOCK TOWNSHIP

Lisa A. Perry
Iperry@bloomingdalenj.net
973-296-4804

RANDOLPH TOWNSHIP

Sgt. Matt Rispoli
mrispoli@randolphnj.org
973-537-7112 ofc/973-445-6239 cell
Ofc. Richard Biase
rbiase@randolphnj.org
973-989-7061 ofc/973-229-9110 cell

RIVERDALE BOROUGH

Ptl. Kyle Parrill
kparrill@riverdalepd.org
973-835-0034
Animal Control Ofc. Lisa Perry
Iperry@bloomingdalenj.net

ROCKAWAY BOROUGH

Ptl. Kevin Kukan
kkukan@rockawayboropd.org
973-627-1314

ROCKAWAY TOWNSHIP

Daniel McDonald
Rockaway Township Health Department
973-627-7200 x2047 ofc/973-390-4025 cell

ROXBURY TOWNSHIP

Det. William Manisa
wmanisa@roxburypd.com
973-448-2100
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ACO Susan Blanchard
WASHINGTON TWP (Patrols Califon Boro, Hunt. Co.) Frank Nelson
fnelson@mtolivetwp.org
973-691-0900 x7334 ofc/ 973-732-8210 cell
WHARTON BOROUGH (Patrols Mine Hill Twp) Frank Nelson
fnelson@mtolivetwp.org
973-691-0900 x7334 ofc/ 973-732-8210 cell

MORRIS COUNTY PROSECUTOR'S OFFICE CHIEF MARK CASTELLANO
mcastellano@co.morris.nj.us
SGT. PATRICK LAGURERRE plagurre@co.morris.nj.us
DET. MATHEW BELLCASTRO mbellcastro@co.morris.nj.us
DET. JOHN CASSIE jcassie@co.morris.nj.us
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